L/1000/44911

(Requestor's Name)		
(requestors mane)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Special instructions to Filling Oncer.		
A. LUNT		
MAR 27 2011		
EXAMINED		
Office Use Only		



03/26/12--01036--009 **30.00

SLEER IARY	2012 MAR 26	BOMATSLAG 2
고 고	PH	3 8 3
	む	1.111
	(C)) (C))	

COVER LETTER

.

.,

i

÷

TQ: Registration Section Division of Corporations

۰,

SUBJECT:	Consolidated Contractor Solutions, LLC			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	2	
			2012 HAR	
	<u> </u>	Name of Person	SS 26	
	Consolida	ated Contractor Solutions, LL		
		Firm/Company		
	155 East Blue Heron Blvd. Suite 404			
		Address		
	Ri	viera Beach, FL 33404		
		City/State and Zip Code		
	. E-mail address: (ay.rozier@gmail.com to be used for future annual report notifica	tion)	
		•		
	oncerning this matter, please of	<i>z</i> an.		
	e L. Jenkins Jr	((32-0797	
Name o	f Person	Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	✓\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Registr Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 issee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIEI Registration Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	ons er Circle	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Consolidated Contra	actor Solutions	LLC	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears Liability Company)	<u>on our records.</u>)	201 1×1
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on	12/28/2011	and assigned.
			26
Florida document numberL11000144911			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		·	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u>	<u>pility company here</u> :		Table Carlos
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Lim "L.L.C."	ited Liability Company	," the designatio	n "LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	155 Easy Blue Heron Blvd.		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Suite 404		
	Riviera Beach,	FL 33404	
	155 Dooy Dhuo	Haran Blud	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	155 Easy Blue Heron Blvd.		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Suite 404 Riviera Beach, FL 33404		
	Riviera beach,	FL 33404	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		r records, <u>ente</u>	er the name of the ne
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter	r Florida street	address
		, Florida	
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr		agity I further	games to comply with
the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comp accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office	lete performance of provided for in Cha	^c my duties, and pter 608, F.S. (l I am familiar with an Or, if this document is

company has been notified in writing of this change.

• . *

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Consolidazed Contractor Corporation, Inc Consolidazed	155 East Blue Heron Blvd Suite 404 Riviera Beach, FL 33404	Add Remove
MGRM	Contractor Solutions, Inc	<u>1133 West 26th Court</u> Riviera Beach, FL 33404	Add Remove
 ,			Add Remove
		من (ب) (ب) (ب) (ب) (ب) (ب) (ب) (ب) (ب) (ب)	Remove
] <u>'</u>	[™] P¥dd — Remove — Add
D. Ifamen	 ding any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	Remove
_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	3/21/2012, 2017 Senature of a member of	r authorized representative of a member	
	Вг	rian K. Lewis	
		printed name of signee .	
		Page 2 of 2	
	Fili	ng Fee: \$25.00	